NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services. [wel 1 Janios]	9NA-418147940	> -
Date In: 15/11/2018 12:98	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
REFNONDA CTUBOLOGISTY	SAS e-filing		
Vel: No. GBC 5294P	E-mail (widda Shrs, AlC 2hrs)	<del>                                     </del>	
D.O.A: 14/4/2018 10:05	l-Motor Claim Form		
OD : TP & Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Within; OD 2hr.	s, TP 4hrs)	
OD 7 11 Melpotting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
- Marie	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp	
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tol: Fa	×:
TP Particulars: Veh No: -		)/Non-INC( ).	(i) by promise
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)
Policy No. ( ) Per	iod: (	Cover Type: (	7.
Confirmed by : (	· Date:	Tluter	)
	Tote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%] .
	/arranty: YES ( )/NO (	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000()		
General Reinaukans & Francisco Constitution		ENGRANDATION.	20 St. 10
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's information	mation strictly Confidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure			
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:		owing Co: ( · , '	· )
usidines de ascaladines 6788 6616 (St.		manuscriptor and the same	WAR THE PARTY OF T
	The second secon	Birek franck outble 24.	rationappy .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	urtesy Car ( )	<del>                                     </del>	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	( ')		<del></del>
	00) ( )		
Infurý:		<del></del>	
Sall rune is who have the second selection of	alle gar varyonar elaborati	Simplify of the Market	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
The state of the s	NSW WITH THE PARTY CONTINUE PROPERTY OF	HOLEGOOD AND DESCRIPTION OF THE STATE OF THE	Be beath, at a
*1			
		*	
**************************************			7 3
X/HURO21/22		(100 m) 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m	District Control
Contraction of the Contraction o	A STATE OF THE STA	01 1121 1122 122	HARBINEY WARTEIN
utimant spartleumress	1) AR 1 Assident I 2) DA   Demega A	sassament (\$100); INC (\$50)	
iver/Owner:	3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi		
ontact No:	3) PT : Follow-Tin	rough Survey (Resurvey) 3:	
	6) TR: Re-furpest	ilest INC Only (well 10 Jan 200)	15
maged Portion:	7) N1 : Idau DA +	SMRT Survey . 510	00
1030	8) NTUC Addition OD!	al Services;-	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*NS; Courlesy C	49.7.4 p. 2.1114	13
See Make the control of the control	*N6: Repelt Co-		
aditors Commencs:		ot Excess Coordination	20
Ai ·	P (NL1): TP ( 9) N12: Idao Mobi		30
2/3;	Involve dated	_Fee Charged	SERVICE STREET, SE
	Involce dated	Fee Charged	- SAMELINE

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

U. 可是你们 这一块品,可能是这	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/11/2018 12:08
Date Of Accident	14/11/2018 10:05
Exact Location Of Accident	BKE TOWARDS WOODLANDS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A CONTRACTOR OF THE REAL PROPERTY OF	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBC5894P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S HUI HE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200309435G
Email Address	HUIHECONTR@YAHOO,COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90049131
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90049131
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	DYNA 150 MANUAL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN3016511800
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	DURAIKANNU KARTHIKNARAYANAN
NRIC No	G7506968K
Date Of Birth	02/02/1982
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/09/2007
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90049131
Fax Number	
Control Number	Parameter and the control of the Con

OTHERS-90049131

HUIHECONTR@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

18 BOON LAY WAY #06-126 TRADEHUB 21

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PROPERTY

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

1

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

ON OFFICE ON OFF

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne s Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	Man	103	
A) GBC5	8948 mas moons	7 7	
	12mg	_ 1	-
	of the		
	W/ / Y .	10	
/		AN	
	EDAD CONT	uh	
	ROIL	(6	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	ES OF THE ACCIDENT		
I am s	your that sound	(aBC 5894 P)	Glans
	Jones Lhone Whene		
siched x	Brash Joto Road B	211:09	Less to
	THE THE SECOND S		
DECLARATION			
	ticulars are true in every respect.		1.
100	050 THE 000	1.	1.120
(5)	- Dlil	N 151	41 2018
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Persons	nel's Signature
	Date & Time:	Name: Kof	KI WANDO.

SKETCH PLAN

		Contract Con		14.	
5189	AT .		201	9 5	13 Days 2
1740		7	1 W		16 (60.00)
	DANK DE	AGCIDEN'	TSTATEME	ENT:	
			i com in inchina	321000	2
ACCID	ENT DATE: 14 / 14	1 2018 100	JAM/YYYY),	TIME: ( 10 . 10	(MM:HH)
LOCAT	ION DYFT			110 11	. '
104/11	1011.	2000	1 100	34730017	
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE			n n	4.0
6.0	a) YEHICLE NUMBER		T'69 L	P.	1.4
				218,25	
	b)INSURANCE COM C)POLICY NUMBER:			300	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (CC	MPREHENSIVE	/ THIRD PART	The state of the s	Y FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL!		9	17 (1809475)	
	ITYPE: (SALOON / C	OUPE / MPY /	ANGLORRY	LMOTORCYCL	E./ OTHERS)
	g) YEHICLE CATEGO	RY: (PRIVATE /	COMMERCIA	L) MOTORCYC	CLE) ·
	HIPURPOSE OF USIN	GAT ACCIDEN	IT TIME:	2 Desperal	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMIN				1)
56456	IF NO, PLEASE STAT				
2.,	INSURED / POLICY H		D		
	A) NAME: "HOW Y		CVO 17	- LIO (MAL	E / FEMALE(
20	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPC	RT:	J	_CONTACT:_	
	CIADDRESS:				
	* =0\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	# DON/FO 1100	BOLIOV HO	IDER	
will a	CONTINUE TO 3,d	IF ORIVER ALSO	POLICTRO	LUCK	*
Alto of bascondy	DRIVER G)NAME: DURANC	- di VAR	Tune dal	A YAWAJ IMAL	E / FEMALE)
(Including driver)				_CONTACT:_	# 10 (C. # 10 C.
· c š ·	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPC	JRII TO TO	20 100 10		
·	c)ADDRESS:				
	'd) DATE OF BIRTH: (	02/02/1	98 24100/1	MM/YYYY)	5
2.0	eloccupation: (II	NOOOR / QUIT	OOOR	01	¥11
	IDATE OF DRIVING	Pass .	- 3H/2G	1/2007	WEST NO
4,	WAS DRIVER AN E		THE INSUR	ED'S COMPAN	(AER NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONS	SHIP OF THE	DRIVER WIT	H INSUREDI_	
5,	a) WEATHER COND	IION: COLEAR	KAINING	Olheks	
+4	DIROAD SURFACEI	UBED IVES IN	Shuewa-		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	OJREPORTED TO PO	LICE IYES INC	1		
₩ Mr 600	IF YES, PLEASE STA	TE WHICH POT	TOE STATION	1	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHIC	1.5			
4 No of passenger	O) VEHICLE NUME	BERI Matel	Railias	MODELI	
( Induding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAM	(E:			
C learning course	c) MRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT:		CONTACT:	
9.	THIRD P'ARTY YEHIC	LE			ar a
4 No of persunger	d) VEHICLE NUM			MODEL!	
	a) DRIVER'S NAM	TE:		CONTACT	1.
(Including delver	) 1) HRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORII_			
()		400			A.1
				(5) 500	1).

email: hunha constrict yahar com. s.
fax = 64349414
V1080



### SPASS

Employment of Foreign Manpower Act (Chapter 81A) Republic of Singapore

Engitorer HIS HE CONSTRUCTION PTE, LTD.

Sector CONSTRUCTION



DURAIKANNU KARTHIKNARAYANAN

CIVIL ENGINEER (BUILDING CONSTRUCTION)

0 32870562

Date of Application 05-11-2015

Date of Issue 93-12-2015 Date of Expiry

14-12-2018





90049131

# YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

### EFFECTIVE DATE

L6290277

Class 2B Class 3

24 Sep 2007 24 Sep 2007

NP 428A

Motorcycles =< 200 cc
Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7
passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor
vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg
Motor vehicles which are constructed to carry load
or passengers and the unladen weight > 2500kg
Motor vehicles which are not constructed to carry
load or passengers and the unladen weight =< 7250kg

25 Jun 2014



VISIT PASS Immigration Regulations

DURAKANNI KASTHIKNARAYANAN



Date of Sint Say

02-02-1982 M

INDIAN

Date of Tenant G7508968K 03-12-2015 14-12-2018

MULTIPLE JOURNEY VISA ISSUED

YOU ARE TO SURRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLED OR HAS EXPIRED, OR WHEN A NEW GARD IS ISSUED TO YOU.





# 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

M2300/C N SN ANG478A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Bleke) Bulan

CERTIFICATE No.	DMCVSN3016511800	Engine No :1KD2274397 Chassis No:JTFAT35Y40K202248
, Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	GBC5894P	
. Name of Policy Holder	M/S HUI HE GENERAL	CONSTRUCTION PTS LTD
. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment	22 MARCH 2018	EX SECT. I
. Date of Expiry of Insurance	21 MARCH 2019	
Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *		

ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

### 6. Limitations as to use: \*

- (1) USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
- (2) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE
- (1) USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC OR PLEASURE PURPOSES.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER.

- (1) USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED TESTING.
- (2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED AS HP OWNER

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Settion 85 of the Read Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Conspensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Countersigned By:	***************************************	4
25 A	Authorised Officer	***************************************
		Authorised Signatory
	and the state of t	WAY YOU SUNTANCES AT THE OF

## Register New Vehicle (Acknowledgement)

Vehicle Particulars

**GBC5894P** 

 Vehicle No.: Vehicle Type:

B31 - Goods (Open) Lorry (Matal

Body)/Pickup

No Attachment

Vehicle Attachment 1:

Vehicle Attachment 2:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Make: Chassis No.:

JTFAT35Y40K202248

Vehicle Model: Engine No.:

Vehicle Scheme:

Vehicle Attachment 3:

Trailer Chassis No.:

Passenger Capacity:

Power Rating:

1KD2274397

2

3500 kg

22 Mar 2013

\$24,970.00

5,00%

DYNA 150 MANUAL

Normal

Motor No.: Propellant:

Diesel

Engine Capacity: 2982 cc

Unladen Weight:

1740 kg

Primary Colour: White

First Registration Date:

Manufacturing Year:

PARF Eligibility:

No. of Transfers:

No

2013

0

Secondary Colour. 22 Mar 2013

Original Registration Date:

Maximum Laden Weight:

Open Market Value:

Minimum PARF Benefit:

Additional Registration Fee

Rate:

ONJ

132

\$0.00

Owner Particulars

Owner Name:

HUI HE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

200309435G

Registered Address Type:

Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House

No.

Registered Street Name:

BOON LAY WAY

Registered Unit No.:

# 06 - 126

Registered Building Name:

TRADEHUB 21

Registered Postal Code:

609966

COE No. / Expiry Date:

2013030105000066Z / 21 Mar 2023

COE Bid Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

QP Paid:

\$54,989.00

Transaction Details

Business Transaction Ref.

20130322093222962278

No.:

Business Transaction Date: 22 Mar 2013

Business Transaction Time: 09:32:22

Message

The above vehicle has been successfully registered.

Please note that \$46,591,00 will be deducted from your GIRO account.

Land Transport Q Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Conditions of Use and Disclaimer.

Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may after the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 5.0 SP3 and above, 800 X 500 resolution.

Copyright © 2005 LTA | Privacy Statement | Conditions of Use | Disclaimer